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2012 Student Formula Japan - Overall Result

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Cost Score
Presentation

Score
Design Score

Acceleration
Score

Skid Pad Score
Autocross

Score
Endurance

Score
Economy Score

Endurance
and Economy

Score
Protest Bond Total Score

1 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 83.59 55.26 118.00 45.75 45.27 150.00 300.00 100.00 400.00 0.00 897.87
2 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 94.15 59.21 140.00 75.00 40.93 117.54 273.81 81.23 355.03 0.00 881.85
3 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 71.62 39.47 108.00 39.58 37.22 119.40 283.58 68.34 351.92 0.00 767.21
4 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 38.48 63.16 127.00 53.47 43.41 94.27 284.45 60.98 345.43 0.00 765.20
5 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 36.35 75.00 127.00 43.35 40.28 110.12 297.50 32.63 330.13 0.00 762.23
6 38 Meijo University 名城大学 58.79 47.37 65.00 33.22 37.17 115.50 280.70 92.27 372.97 0.00 730.01
7 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 50.84 47.37 125.00 47.58 30.08 93.32 282.22 30.79 313.01 0.00 707.21
8 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 16.00 59.21 71.00 42.49 31.10 131.27 280.34 70.55 350.89 0.00 701.96
9 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 40.59 35.53 79.00 57.05 31.72 106.22 281.72 41.83 323.56 0.00 673.67
10 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 27.94 35.53 89.00 57.20 21.13 89.29 235.94 75.34 311.27 0.00 631.36
11 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関東 33.79 19.74 80.00 24.73 33.58 72.59 251.24 77.91 329.15 0.00 593.58
12 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 52.04 23.68 66.00 50.14 33.17 80.91 208.71 60.98 269.68 0.00 575.62
13 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 41.80 55.26 61.00 32.06 26.28 63.84 239.89 53.62 293.50 0.00 573.75
14 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 53.41 47.37 62.00 19.72 34.82 94.07 208.57 48.83 257.40 0.00 568.80
15 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 26.06 23.68 69.00 39.25 11.71 80.74 242.54 73.13 315.67 0.00 566.11
16 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 24.44 59.21 97.00 30.34 25.51 49.42 233.30 34.47 267.78 0.00 553.70
17 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 44.73 43.42 51.00 49.91 26.09 37.19 217.34 65.76 283.11 0.00 535.44
18 10 Tokai University 東海大学 45.04 27.63 59.00 52.14 29.46 75.07 172.80 69.44 242.25 0.00 530.58
19 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 41.27 27.63 60.00 31.56 23.20 79.52 184.07 80.49 264.56 0.00 527.75
20 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 55.84 7.89 69.00 24.66 20.60 101.29 209.91 35.21 245.11 0.00 524.40
21 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 70.98 63.16 131.00 59.09 39.84 131.72 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 496.79
22 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 37.53 35.53 68.00 42.75 22.82 62.83 148.55 73.86 222.41 0.00 491.86
23 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 77.73 67.11 135.00 37.93 45.27 117.67 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 490.70
24 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 45.30 59.21 79.00 49.72 2.50 39.20 168.70 42.94 211.64 0.00 486.58
25 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon Unive 日本大学理工学部 17.96 27.63 50.00 41.09 21.69 47.41 197.65 76.81 274.46 0.00 480.24
26 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 5.21 27.63 52.00 15.84 16.21 86.14 207.19 52.51 259.70 0.00 462.74
27 1 Sophia University 上智大学 5.93 71.05 145.00 47.00 50.00 131.22 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 460.20
28 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 24.86 31.58 48.00 45.53 12.72 34.26 209.09 66.50 275.59 -20.00 452.54
29 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 9.28 23.68 56.00 41.55 23.96 67.46 154.92 58.77 213.69 0.00 435.62
30 25 Tongji University Tongji University 39.72 59.21 58.00 14.53 20.02 29.97 185.14 26.74 211.88 0.00 433.34
31 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 35.43 19.74 90.00 50.37 0.00 89.62 120.28 31.16 151.43 -20.00 416.59
32 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 35.62 31.58 89.00 57.89 37.87 121.03 17.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 389.99
33 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai 6.82 35.53 88.00 3.50 20.95 14.77 213.19 3.18 216.37 0.00 385.94
34 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 72.87 35.53 82.00 41.47 33.98 98.25 18.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 382.10
35 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 21.15 39.47 86.00 32.52 2.50 7.50 138.04 40.73 178.77 0.00 367.91
36 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 21.67 31.58 58.00 53.18 42.98 134.96 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 351.37
37 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 44.26 55.26 59.00 50.23 25.70 108.91 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 349.36
38 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 62.01 3.95 93.00 11.15 2.50 7.50 174.79 11.28 186.07 -20.00 346.18
39 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 78.34 51.32 76.00 41.68 17.82 69.80 5.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 339.95
40 17 Siam University Siam University 28.92 23.68 54.00 44.30 35.06 92.04 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 286.00
41 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関西 44.54 39.47 69.00 12.06 33.37 38.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 245.45
42 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 23.10 35.53 97.00 38.21 22.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 216.46
43 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 72.78 39.47 61.00 19.39 2.50 13.08 3.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 211.22
44 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 51.19 47.37 67.00 33.06 2.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.62
45 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 44.98 23.68 73.00 28.51 16.23 9.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.86
46 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 33.02 31.58 37.00 17.92 27.48 19.27 18.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 184.28
47 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 39.08 35.53 96.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 178.11
48 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 37.38 31.58 55.00 8.18 2.50 40.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.70
49 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 24.63 39.47 97.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168.61
50 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 32.03 15.79 62.00 31.98 12.91 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162.21
51 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 40.56 19.74 24.00 37.72 2.50 7.50 18.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 150.02
52 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学 26.38 47.37 56.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 137.25
53 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 36.35 19.74 20.00 4.06 2.50 41.42 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 134.07
54 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 68.34 39.47 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.82
55 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada 8.52 39.47 64.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.49
56 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 39.18 11.84 45.00 3.50 2.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.52
57 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 19.13 43.42 42.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.55
58 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 3.44 27.63 62.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.57
59 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 12.96 19.74 30.00 12.31 8.19 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.71
60 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Tech麻生工科自動車大学校 27.23 27.63 28.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.36
61 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 22.91 19.74 41.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.65
62 51 Meisei University 明星大学 27.67 19.74 31.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78.40
63 62 College of Industrial Technology,Nihon University日本大学生産工学部 21.74 7.89 21.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.14
64 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 7.62 3.95 42.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.57
65 79 Institute Technology of Bandung Institute Technology of Bandung 8.45 15.79 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.24
66 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 -18.85 19.74 34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.89
67 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 -8.74 15.79 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.05
68 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 -27.40 13.68 23.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.28
69 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University -100.00 15.79 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -79.21
69 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学 -100.00 15.79 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -79.21
71 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur -100.00 11.84 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -83.16
72 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and -100.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -94.00



第10回 全日本 学生フォーミュラ大会 　公式通知 No.3
10th Student Formula Japan　Official announcement No.3
2012 Student Formula JAPAN - Cost & Manufacturing Analysis Event

sign

Place
Car
No.

Team Team
Adjusted Cost: $
(Include Penalty)

Cost Point
Accuracy

Point
Real Case

Point
Late

Penalties
Total

1 3 大阪大学 Osaka University 15,905 34.1 40.0 20.0 0.0 94.1
2 11 京都工芸繊維大学 Kyouto Institute of Technology 16,823 32.6 30.9 20.0 0.0 83.6
3 15 慶應義塾大学 Keio University 14,971 35.7 25.7 17.0 0.0 78.3
4 19 京都大学 Kyoto University 17,632 31.3 26.4 20.0 0.0 77.7
5 24 名古屋工業大学 Nagoya Institute of Technology 12,330 40.0 18.9 14.0 0.0 72.9
6 18 新潟大学 Niigata University 19,897 27.6 27.2 18.0 0.0 72.8
7 16 同志社大学 Doshisha　University 12,931 39.0 16.6 16.0 0.0 71.6
8 2 横浜国立大学 Yokohama National University 16,846 32.6 20.4 18.0 0.0 71.0
9 43 金沢大学 Kanazawa University 18,457 30.0 20.4 18.0 0.0 68.3

10 44 岐阜大学 Gifu University 18,521 29.9 24.2 18.0 -10.0 62.0
11 38 名城大学 Meijo University 14,500 36.4 14.3 8.0 0.0 58.8
12 29 工学院大学 Kogakuin University 13,970 37.3 4.5 14.0 0.0 55.8
13 36 北海道大学 Hokkaido University 16,076 33.9 7.5 12.0 0.0 53.4
14 45 広島大学 Hiroshima University 16,142 33.8 5.3 13.0 0.0 52.0
15 37 岡山大学 Okayama University 16,489 33.2 0.0 18.0 0.0 51.2
16 7 千葉大学 Chiba University 19,365 28.5 17.4 5.0 0.0 50.8
17 39 大阪市立大学 Osaka City University 12,757 39.3 0.0 6.0 0.0 45.3
18 10 東海大学 Tokai University 15,821 34.3 0.8 10.0 0.0 45.0
19 55 成蹊大学 Seikei University 19,058 29.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 45.0
20 26 東京理科大学 Tokyo University of Science 17,378 31.7 0.0 13.0 0.0 44.7

21 47 ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関
西

Honda Technical College Kansai 16,274 33.5 0.0 11.0 0.0 44.5

22 35 金沢工業大学 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 14,006 37.3 0.0 7.0 0.0 44.3
23 9 東京都市大学 Tokyo City University 20,389 26.8 0.0 15.0 0.0 41.8
24 31 山梨大学 University of Yamanashi 17,659 31.3 0.0 10.0 0.0 41.3
25 21 日本自動車大学校 Nihon Automobile College 18,850 29.3 2.3 9.0 0.0 40.6
26 48 大阪府立大学 Osaka Prefecture University 16,872 32.6 0.0 8.0 0.0 40.6
27 25 Tongji University Tongji University 19,218 28.7 0.0 11.0 0.0 39.7
28 50 鳥取大学 Tottori University 23,210 22.2 0.0 17.0 0.0 39.2

29 76 東京農工大学
Tokyo University of Agriculture and
Technology

22,051 24.1 0.0 15.0 0.0 39.1

30 5 名古屋大学 Nagoya University 25,795 17.9 4.5 16.0 0.0 38.5
31 20 近畿大学 Kinki University 21,166 25.5 0.0 12.0 0.0 37.5
32 23 福井大学 University of Fukui 16,981 32.4 0.0 5.0 0.0 37.4

33 64
Thai-Nichi Institute of
Technology

Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 20,666 26.3 0.0 10.0 0.0 36.3

34 6 茨城大学 Ibaraki University 21,278 25.3 0.0 11.0 0.0 36.3
35 22 静岡大学 Shizuoka University 24,799 19.6 6.0 10.0 0.0 35.6
36 40 豊橋技術科学大学 Toyohashi University of Technology 27,037 15.9 1.5 18.0 0.0 35.4

37 49 ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関
東

Honda Technical College Kanto 19,176 28.8 0.0 5.0 0.0 33.8

38 30 広島工業大学 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 20,258 27.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 33.0
39 65 崇城大学 Sojo University 23,915 21.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 32.0
40 17 Siam University Siam University 21,539 24.9 0.0 4.0 0.0 28.9
41 28 神戸大学 Kobe University 22,745 22.9 0.0 5.0 0.0 27.9
42 51 明星大学 Meisei University 20,473 26.7 0.0 1.0 0.0 27.7

43 53 麻生工科自動車大学校
Aso College of Automotive
Engineering and Technology

21,962 24.2 0.0 3.0 0.0 27.2

44 78 山口東京理科大学
Tokyo University of Science,
Yamaguchi

24,308 20.4 0.0 6.0 0.0 26.4

45 34 大阪工業大学 Osaka Institute of Technology 25,728 18.1 0.0 8.0 0.0 26.1
46 41 ものつくり大学 Institute of Technologists 26,461 16.9 0.0 8.0 0.0 24.9
47 68 東京電機大学 Tokyo Denki University 23,546 21.6 0.0 13.0 -10.0 24.6
48 4 宇都宮大学 Utsunomiya Univesity 20,609 26.4 0.0 18.0 -20.0 24.4
49 12 芝浦工業大学 Shibaura Institute of Technology 29,975 11.1 0.0 12.0 0.0 23.1
50 52 摂南大学 Setsunan University 31,926 7.9 0.0 15.0 0.0 22.9

51 62 日本大学生産工学部
College of Industrial Technology,
Nihon University

24,090 20.7 0.0 1.0 0.0 21.7

52 33 大阪産業大学 Osaka Sangyo University 32,683 6.7 0.0 15.0 0.0 21.7
53 8 九州工業大学 Kyushu Institute of Technology 30,556 10.2 0.0 11.0 0.0 21.2
54 72 愛知工業大学 Aichi Institute of Technology 26,294 17.1 0.0 12.0 -10.0 19.1

55 14 日本大学理工学部
College of Science and
Technology, Nihon University

26,397 17.0 0.0 11.0 -10.0 18.0

56 42 静岡理工科大学
Shizuoka Institute of Science and
Technology

36,756 0.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 16.0

57 59 トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 Toyota Technical College Nagoya 31,892 8.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 13.0
58 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 31,702 8.3 0.0 1.0 0.0 9.3
59 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada 33,385 5.5 0.0 3.0 0.0 8.5
60 79 Institut Teknologi Bandung Institut Teknologi Bandung 26,098 17.5 0.0 1.0 -10.0 8.5
61 46 埼玉工業大学 Saitama Institute of Technology 32,711 6.6 0.0 1.0 0.0 7.6

62 66 Harbin Institute of
Technology at WeiHai

Harbin Institute of Technology at
WeiHai

35,033 2.8 0.0 4.0 0.0 6.8

63 1 上智大学 Sophia University 36,187 0.9 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.9
64 27 久留米工業大学 Kurume Institute of Technology 36,626 0.2 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.2
65 54 立命館大学 Ritsumeikan University 30,994 9.4 0.0 4.0 -10.0 3.4
66 60 国士舘大学 Kokushikan University 36,596 0.3 0.0 1.0 -10.0 -8.7 
67 57 青山学院大学 Aoyama Gakuin University 30,558 10.2 0.0 1.0 -30.0 -18.8 
68 56 岡山理科大学 Okayama University of Science 30,895 9.6 0.0 3.0 -40.0 -27.4 

69 70 Guru Gobind Singh
Indraprastha University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

- 0.0 0.0 0.0 -100.0 -100.0 

69 73 北九州市立大学 The University of Kitakyusyu - 0.0 0.0 0.0 -100.0 -100.0 

69 61
VNR Vignana Jyothi
Institute of Engineering
and Technology

VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of
Engineering and Technology

- 0.0 0.0 0.0 -100.0 -100.0 

69 77 National Institute of
Technology, Jamshedpur

National Institute of Technology,
Jamshedpur

- 0.0 0.0 0.0 -100.0 -100.0 



第10回 全日本 学生フォーミュラ大会 　公式通知 No.4
10th Student Formula Japan Official announcement No.4
2012 Student Formula Japan - Presentation Event

sign

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Score

1 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 75.00

2 1 Sophia University 上智大学 71.05

3 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 67.11

4 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 63.16

4 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 63.16

6 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 59.21

6 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 59.21

6 25 Tongji University Tongji University 59.21

6 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 59.21

6 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 59.21

11 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 55.26

11 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 55.26

11 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 55.26

14 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 51.32

15 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 47.37

15 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 47.37

15 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 47.37

15 38 Meijo University 名城大学 47.37

15 78 Tokyo University of Science. Yamaguchi. 山口東京理科大学 47.37

20 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 43.42

20 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 43.42

22 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 39.47

22 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 39.47

22 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 39.47

22 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 39.47

22 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ　テクニカル　カレッジ　関西 39.47

22 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada 39.47

22 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 39.47

29 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 35.53

29 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 35.53

29 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 35.53

29 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 35.53

29 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 35.53

29 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai 35.53

29 76 Tokyo University of Agricultrue and Technology 東京農工大学 35.53

36 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 31.58

36 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 31.58

36 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 31.58

36 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 31.58

36 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 31.58

41 10 Tokai University 東海大学 27.63

41 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 日本大学理工学部 27.63

41 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 27.63

41 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 27.63

41 53 ASO College of Automotive Engineering and Technology 麻生工科自動車大学校 27.63

41 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 27.63

47 17 Siam University Siam University 23.68

47 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 23.68

47 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 23.68

47 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 23.68

47 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 23.68

52 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 19.74

52 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 19.74

52 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ　テクニカル　カレッジ　関東 19.74

52 51 Meisei University 明星大学 19.74

52 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 19.74

52 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 19.74

52 59 ToyotaTechnical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 19.74

52 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 19.74

60 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 15.79

60 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 15.79

60 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 15.79

60 73 University of Kitakyushu 北九州市立大学 15.79

60 79 Institut Teknologi Bandung Institut Teknologi Bandung 15.79

65 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 13.68

66 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 11.84

66 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur 11.84

68 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 7.89

68 62 College of Industrial Technology, Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 7.89

70 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 3.95

70 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 3.95

72 61
VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and
Technology VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology 0.00

　 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学 辞退
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Place Car No. Team Team Score

1 1 Sophia University 上智大学 145

2 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 140

3 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 135

4 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 131

5 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 127

5 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 127

7 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 125

8 11 Kyouto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 118

9 16 Doshisha　University 同志社大学 108

10 4 Utsunomiya Univesity 宇都宮大学 97

10 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 97

10 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 97

13 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 96

14 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 93

15 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 90

16 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 89

16 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 89

18 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai 88

19 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 86

20 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 82

21 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ　テクニカル　カレッジ　関東 80

22 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 79

22 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 79

24 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 76

25 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 73

26 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 71

27 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 69

27 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 69

27 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ　テクニカル　カレッジ　関西 69

30 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 68

31 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 67

32 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 66

33 38 Meijo University 名城大学 65

34 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada 64

35 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 62

35 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 62

35 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 62

38 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 61

38 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 61

40 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 60

41 10 Tokai University 東海大学 59

41 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 59

43 25 Tongji University Tongji University 58

43 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 58

45 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学 56

45 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 56

47 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 55

48 17 Siam University Siam University 54

49 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 52

50 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 51

51 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 日本大学理工学部 50

52 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 48

53 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 45

54 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 42

54 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 42

56 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 41

57 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 37

58 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 34

59 51 Meisei University 明星大学 31

60 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 30

61 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Technology 麻生工科自動車大学校 28

62 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 24

63 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 23

64 62 College of Industrial Technology, Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 21

65 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 20

66 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 13

66 79 Institut Teknologi Bandung Institut Teknologi Bandung 13

68 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 6

68 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and TechnologyVNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology 6

70 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 5

70 71 University of Toyama 富山大学 5

70 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学 5

70 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur 5

74 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学 0

74 75 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 0
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4.016 sign

5.800

D1 Run 1 D1 Run 2 D2 Run 1 D2 Run 2

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Time
# of

Cones
Adj. Time

# of
Cones

Adj. Time
# of

Cones
Adj. Time

# of
Cones

Adj.
Best
Time

Event
Score

1 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 4.044 4.044 4.102 4.102 4.016 4.016 4.042 4.042 4.016 75.00

2 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 4.401 4.401 4.330 4.330 4.311 4.311 4.342 4.342 4.311 59.09

3 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 4.627 4.627 4.335 4.335 5.357 5.357 4.385 4.385 4.335 57.89

4 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 4.505 4.505 4.786 4.786 4.349 4.349 4.499 4.499 4.349 57.20

5 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 4.360 4.360 4.352 4.352 4.421 4.421 4.392 4.392 4.352 57.05

6 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 4.536 4.536 4.515 4.515 4.426 4.426 4.541 4.541 4.426 53.47

7 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 4.661 4.661 4.432 4.432 4.603 4.603 4.476 4.476 4.432 53.18

8 10 Tokai University 東海大学 4.498 4.498 4.454 4.454 4.649 4.649 4.718 4.718 4.454 52.14

9 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 4.614 4.614 4.492 4.492 5.005 5.005 4.818 4.818 4.492 50.37

10 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 4.619 4.619 4.742 4.742 4.495 4.495 4.566 4.566 4.495 50.23

11 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 4.618 4.618 4.735 4.735 4.832 4.832 4.497 4.497 4.497 50.14

12 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 4.667 4.667 4.562 4.562 4.560 4.560 4.502 4.502 4.502 49.91

13 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 4.506 4.506 4.604 4.604 4.685 4.685  4.506 49.72

14 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 4.609 4.609 4.711 4.711 4.670 4.670 4.553 4.553 4.553 47.58

15 1 Sophia University 上智大学 4.566 4.566 4.633 4.633   4.566 47.00

16 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 4.719 4.719 4.594 4.594   4.594 45.75

17 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 5.266 5.266 5.011 5.011 4.599 4.599 4.599 4.599 4.599 45.53

18 17 Siam University Siam University 4.693 4.693 4.627 4.627   4.627 44.30

19 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 4.649 4.649 4.693 4.693 4.695 4.695 4.656 4.656 4.649 43.35

20 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 4.798 4.798 4.785 4.785 4.663 4.663 5.239 5.239 4.663 42.75

21 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 4.756 4.756 4.739 4.739 4.895 4.895 4.669 4.669 4.669 42.49

22 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 4.753 4.753 4.746 4.746 5.406 5.406 4.688 4.688 4.688 41.68

23 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 4.743 4.743 4.691 4.691 5.018 5.018 4.881 4.881 4.691 41.55

24 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 5.167 5.167 5.751 5.751 4.730 4.730 4.693 4.693 4.693 41.47

25 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 日本大学理工学部 4.723 4.723 4.702 4.702 4.967 4.967 5.022 5.022 4.702 41.09

26 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 4.851 4.851 7.004 7.004 4.738 4.738 4.879 4.879 4.738 39.58

27 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 4.973 4.973 4.746 4.746 5.077 5.077 4.856 4.856 4.746 39.25

28 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 4.801 4.801 4.771 4.771   4.771 38.21

29 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 4.778 4.778 4.895 4.895 4.975 4.975 4.813 4.813 4.778 37.93

30 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 5.825 5.825 4.783 4.783   4.783 37.72

31 38 Meijo University 名城大学 5.029 5.029 4.896 4.896 5.748 5.748 5.100 5.100 4.896 33.22

32 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 5.100 5.100 4.900 4.900   4.900 33.06

33 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 5.367 5.367 5.058 5.058 7.400 7.400 4.914 4.914 4.914 32.52

34 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 4.926 4.926 4.935 4.935 5.355 5.355 5.271 5.271 4.926 32.06

35 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 4.928 4.928 5.017 5.017 7.062 7.062  4.928 31.98

36 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 5.254 5.254 4.939 4.939 5.500 5.500 5.470 5.470 4.939 31.56

37 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 31.804 31.804 17.285 17.285 4.971 4.971 5.874 5.874 4.971 30.34

38 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 5.049 5.049 5.020 5.020 5.774 5.774 5.089 5.089 5.020 28.51

39 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関 5.613 5.613 5.311 5.311 5.377 5.377 5.124 5.124 5.124 24.73

40 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 5.468 5.468 5.259 5.259 5.364 5.364 5.126 5.126 5.126 24.66

41 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 5.269 5.269 8.238 8.238 6.201 6.201 5.380 5.380 5.269 19.72

42 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 15.432 15.432 8.925 8.925 5.279 5.279  5.279 19.39

43 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 8.158 8.158 7.163 7.163 5.323 5.323 5.523 5.523 5.323 17.92

44 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 5.605 5.605  5.387 5.387 5.646 5.646 5.387 15.84

45 25 Tongji University Tongji University 5.744 5.744 5.428 5.428 5.954 5.954 6.040 6.040 5.428 14.53

46 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 5.499 5.499 5.570 5.570 5.623 5.623 5.628 5.628 5.499 12.31

47 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関西 5.597 5.597 5.708 5.708 5.592 5.592 5.507 5.507 5.507 12.06

48 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 5.537 5.537    5.537 11.15

49 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 6.168 6.168 5.636 5.636   5.636 8.18

50 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technolog 6.028 6.028 5.780 5.780   5.780 4.06

51 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 6.517 6.517 5.832 5.832   5.832 3.50

51 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at 6.835 6.835 6.936 6.936   6.835 3.50

53 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学     DNF 0.00

53 32 The University of Tokyo 東京大学     DNF 0.00

53 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学     DNF 0.00

53 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学     DNF 0.00

53 51 Meisei University 明星大学     DNF 0.00

53 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学     DNF 0.00

53 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Technology 麻生工科自動車大学校     DNF 0.00

53 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学     DNF 0.00

53 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学     DNF 0.00

53 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学     DNF 0.00

53 58 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学     DNF 0.00

53 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学     DNF 0.00

53 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Te     DNF 0.00

53 62 College of Industrial Technology,Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部     DNF 0.00

53 63 Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement     DNF 0.00

53 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada     DNF 0.00

53 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学     DNF 0.00

53 69 Tokyo Metropolitan University 首都大学東京     DNF 0.00

53 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University     DNF 0.00

53 71 University of Toyama 富山大学     DNF 0.00

53 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学     DNF 0.00

53 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学     DNF 0.00

53 74 Shonan Instituｔe of Technology 湘南工科大学     DNF 0.00

53 75 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学     DNF 0.00

53 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学     DNF 0.00

53 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur     DNF 0.00

53 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学     DNF 0.00

53 79 Institute Technology of Bandung Institute Technology of Bandung     DNF 0.00

53 80 The American University in Cairo The American University in Cairo     DNF 0.00

53 82 King Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Campus RatchabKing Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi C     DNF 0.00

Maximum Time (seconds)

Minimum Time (seconds)
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Minimum Time (seconds) 4.922 sign

Maximum Time (seconds) 6.153

D1 Run 1 D1 Run 2 D2 Run 1 D2 Run 2

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Time R Time L
# of

Cones
Adj Time R Time L

# of
Cones

Adj Time R Time L
# of

Cones
Adj Time R Time L

# of
Cones

Adj Best Time
Event
Score

1 1 Sophia University 上智大学 5.187 5.078 5.133 4.947 4.897 4.922 DNA DNA 4.922 50.00

2 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 5.067 4.977 5.022 5.087 4.997 5.042 DNF 6.209 5.138 2 5.924 5.022 45.27

2 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 5.258 5.077 5.168 5.077 5.117 5.097 5.298 5.167 5.233 5.047 4.997 5.022 5.022 45.27

4 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 5.208 5.488 5.348 5.117 5.297 5.207 5.127 5.247 5.187 5.008 5.117 5.063 5.063 43.41

5 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 5.528 5.258 5.393 5.037 5.107 5.072 DNA DNA 5.072 42.98

6 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 5.088 5.208 5.148 5.117 5.288 1 5.328 5.158 5.177 1 5.293 5.138 5.097 5.118 5.118 40.93

7 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 5.398 5.327 1 5.488 5.257 5.057 5.157 5.378 5.287 5.333 5.167 5.097 5.132 5.132 40.28

8 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 5.398 5.317 2 5.608 5.087 5.197 5.142 5.378 5.048 5.213 5.608 5.067 5.338 5.142 39.84

9 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 5.257 5.168 5.213 5.187 5.187 5.187 5.087 6.169 3 6.003 DNF 5.187 37.87

10 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 5.548 5.939 2 5.994 5.207 5.208 1 5.333 5.217 5.187 5.202 5.198 5.238 5.218 5.202 37.22

11 38 Meijo University 名城大学 5.348 5.357 5.353 5.238 5.168 5.203 6.530 5.979 6.255 5.708 5.939 1 5.949 5.203 37.17

12 17 Siam University Siam University 5.348 5.157 5.253 5.448 5.157 1 5.428 DNA DNA 5.253 35.06

13 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 5.918 6.349 6.134 5.217 5.328 5.273 5.237 5.168 2 5.453 5.338 5.178 5.258 5.258 34.82

14 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 5.408 5.638 1 5.648 5.457 5.448 5.453 5.457 5.408 5.433 5.368 5.188 5.278 5.278 33.98

15 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関東 5.208 5.367 5.288 5.458 5.428 5.443 5.488 5.628 5.558 DNF 5.288 33.58

16 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関西 5.939 5.458 5.699 5.829 5.538 5.684 5.508 5.618 5.563 5.328 5.257 5.293 5.293 33.37

17 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 6.359 6.089 6.224 5.618 5.508 5.563 5.237 5.358 5.298 5.318 5.317 5.318 5.298 33.17

18 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 5.348 5.138 1 5.368 5.487 5.178 5.333 DNF DNF 5.333 31.72

19 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 5.598 5.408 1 5.628 5.668 5.338 5.503 5.388 5.457 5.423 5.458 5.237 5.348 5.348 31.10

20 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 5.347 5.458 5.403 5.217 5.568 5.393 5.768 5.498 5.633 5.498 5.247 5.373 5.373 30.08

21 10 Tokai University 東海大学 5.598 6.209 5 6.529 5.568 5.619 5.594 5.408 5.498 1 5.578 5.478 5.298 5.388 5.388 29.46

22 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 5.708 5.468 5.588 DNF 6.339 5.508 1 6.049 5.437 5.438 5.438 5.438 27.48

23 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 5.668 5.517 5.593 5.488 5.448 5.468 DNF 5.849 5.649 5.749 5.468 26.28

24 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 5.658 5.668 5.663 5.478 5.468 5.473 DNA DNA 5.473 26.09

25 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 5.608 5.758 5.683 5.528 5.438 5.483 5.578 5.418 5.498 5.518 5.708 5.613 5.483 25.70

26 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 6.559 5.808 6.184 5.738 5.238 5.488 6.289 6.029 6.159 6.049 5.838 5.944 5.488 25.51

27 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 5.488 5.568 5.528 5.548 5.748 5.648 DNF  DNF 5.528 23.96

28 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 6.098 5.938 6.018 5.638 5.458 5.548 5.778 6.039 10 7.159 5.848 5.858 3 6.228 5.548 23.20

29 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 5.578 5.538 5.558 7.351 5.337 6.344 DNA DNA 5.558 22.82

30 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 5.498 6.039 3 6.144 5.348 5.779 5.564 DNA DNA 5.564 22.62

31 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 日本大学理工学部 DNF DNF 5.709 5.478 5.594 5.878 5.298 5.588 5.588 21.69

32 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 5.598 5.608 5.603 5.628 5.919 4 6.274 DNA DNA 5.603 21.13

33 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at We 5.928 5.678 5.803 5.748 5.468 5.608 DNA DNA 5.608 20.95

34 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 5.658 5.327 1 5.618 6.079 5.668 2 6.124 6.760 5.818 5 6.914 6.269 5.889 6.079 5.618 20.60

35 25 Tongji University Tongji University 5.729 5.568 5.649 5.538 5.728 5.633 5.858 5.739 5.799 DNF 5.633 20.02

36 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 6.259 6.138 6.199 5.578 5.809 5.694 DNF 5.618 6.119 5.869 5.694 17.82

37 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 6.226 6.128 2 6.427 5.588 5.388 2 5.738 6.429 5.849 2 6.389 6.129 5.618 5.874 5.738 16.23

38 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 5.678 5.929 5.804 6.019 6.389 6.204 6.590 5.919 6.255 5.659 5.818 5.739 5.739 16.21

39 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 DNF 6.008 5.658 5.833 6.108 6.038 9 7.198 DNF 5.833 12.91

40 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 6.819 6.609 6.714 6.189 5.958 6.074 5.838 5.839 5.839 DNF 5.839 12.72

41 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 DNF 6.068 5.668 5.868 DNF DNA 5.868 11.71

42 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 7.691 7.361 7.526 5.929 6.018 5.974 8.772 7.892 8.332 6.209 5.898 6.054 5.974 8.19

43 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 DNF DNF 6.679 5.999 6.339 DNF 6.339 2.50

43 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 DNF 6.450 5.828 1 6.264 6.099 6.249 6.174 DNF 6.174 2.50

43 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 DNF DNF 8.182 8.402 1 8.417 DNF 8.417 2.50

43 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 6.860 6.900 6.880 DNF DNA DNA 6.880 2.50

43 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 DNF 7.881 9.314 8.598 DNA DNA 8.598 2.50

43 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 DNF DNF 6.410 8.122 7.266 DNF 7.266 2.50

43 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 10.505 10.255 10.380 8.072 7.732 7.902 DNA DNA 7.902 2.50

43 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 13.589 13.680 13.635 7.270 7.590 7.430 DNA DNA 7.430 2.50

43 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 6.189 6.228 6.209 6.079 6.349 6.214 DNA DNA 6.209 2.50

52 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 32 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 DNF DNF DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 51 Meisei University 明星大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Technology 麻生工科自動車大学校 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 58 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 62 College of Industrial Technology,Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 63 Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 69 Tokyo Metropolitan University 首都大学東京 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 71 University of Toyama 富山大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 74 Shonan Instituｔe of Technology 湘南工科大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 75 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 79 Institute Technology of Bandung Institute Technology of Bandung DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 80 The American University in Cairo The American University in Cairo DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

52 82 King Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Campus Ratcha King Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Campus Ratch DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00



第10回 全日本 学生フォーミュラ大会　　公式通知　No.9
10th Student Formula Japan　Official announcement No.9
2012 Student Formula Japan - Autocross Event

Minimum Time (seconds) 56.963 sign

Maximum Time (seconds) 71.204

Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Time
# of

Cones
DOC Adj. Time

# of
Cones

DOC Adj. Time
# of

Cones
DOC Adj. Time

# of
Cones

DOC Adj.
Best
Time

Event
Score

1 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 00:58.007 00:58.007 00:56.963 00:56.963 DNA DNA 56.963 150.00

2 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 01:07.009 1 01:09.009 01:03.879 1 01:05.879 01:01.249 01:01.249 00:58.191 00:58.191 58.191 134.96

3 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 01:02.013 01:02.013 01:00.443 01:00.443 00:58.463 00:58.463 00:58.090 1 01:00.090 58.463 131.72

4 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 01:01.738 01:01.738 01:01.639 01:01.639 00:58.841 00:58.841 00:58.501 00:58.501 58.501 131.27

5 1 Sophia University 上智大学 01:01.206 2 1 01:25.206 00:58.538 00:58.538 00:59.973 00:59.973 00:56.505 1 00:58.505 58.505 131.22

6 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 01:01.229 01:01.229 00:59.377 00:59.377 01:04.088 01:04.088 DNF 59.377 121.03

7 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 01:01.641 01:01.641 00:59.519 00:59.519 01:02.129 1 01:04.129 01:00.055 1 01:02.055 59.519 119.40

8 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 01:01.414 01:01.414 01:00.311 01:00.311 00:59.671 00:59.671 DNF 59.671 117.67

9 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 01:05.194 1 01:07.194 01:01.453 01:01.453 01:00.696 01:00.696 00:59.682 00:59.682 59.682 117.54

10 38 Meijo University 名城大学 01:10.856 1 1 01:32.856 01:04.524 01:04.524 01:01.679 01:01.679 00:59.862 00:59.862 59.862 115.50

11 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 01:04.009 01:04.009 01:06.235 1 01:08.235 01:04.534 01:04.534 01:00.340 01:00.340 60.340 110.12

12 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 01:05.857 01:05.857 01:03.525 01:03.525 01:02.341 01:02.341 01:00.449 01:00.449 60.449 108.91

13 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 01:03.207 01:03.207 01:00.893 01:00.893 01:04.051 01:04.051 01:00.692 01:00.692 60.692 106.22

14 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 01:05.309 2 01:09.309 01:02.324 1 01:04.324 01:05.111 1 01:07.111 01:01.143 01:01.143 61.143 101.29

15 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 01:22.112 01:22.112 01:01.424 01:01.424 01:07.432 01:07.432 01:02.135 01:02.135 61.424 98.25

16 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 01:09.954 01:09.954 01:01.797 01:01.797 01:02.678 01:02.678 01:09.205 1 1 01:31.205 61.797 94.27

17 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 01:01.815 01:01.815 DNA 01:08.570 01:08.570 01:07.772 1 01:27.772 61.815 94.07

18 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 01:01.886 01:01.886 01:00.498 1 01:02.498 01:05.459 01:05.459 01:02.751 2 01:06.751 61.886 93.32

19 17 Siam University Siam University 01:02.106 4 01:10.106 01:01.858 1 01:03.858 01:04.063 2 01:08.063 01:02.007 01:02.007 62.007 92.04

20 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 01:13.326 2 01:17.326 01:03.990 2 01:07.990 01:08.370 01:08.370 01:02.237 01:02.237 62.237 89.62

21 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 01:06.554 1 01:26.554 01:02.269 01:02.269 01:04.698 1 01:06.698 DNA 62.269 89.29

22 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 01:05.675 2 01:09.675 01:02.571 01:02.571 DNF DNA 62.571 86.14

23 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 01:11.628 2 01:15.628 01:03.080 01:03.080 01:21.041 1 1 01:43.041 01:08.234 1 01:10.234 63.080 80.91

24 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 01:08.548 01:08.548 01:05.394 01:05.394 01:23.338 1 01:43.338 01:03.096 01:03.096 63.096 80.74

25 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 01:03.549 01:03.549 01:09.954 2 1 01:33.954 01:08.042 01:08.042 01:03.216 01:03.216 63.216 79.52

26 10 Tokai University 東海大学 01:17.550 01:17.550 01:05.186 01:05.186 01:05.338 01:05.338 01:03.658 01:03.658 63.658 75.07

27 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関東 01:05.764 1 01:25.764 01:03.906 01:03.906 01:07.353 01:07.353 01:04.793 01:04.793 63.906 72.59

28 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 01:04.188 01:04.188 01:05.481 01:05.481 DNA DNA 64.188 69.80

29 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 01:13.523 1 2 01:55.523 01:09.938 01:09.938 01:13.919 4 2 02:01.919 01:04.427 01:04.427 64.427 67.46

30 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 01:19.426 01:19.426 01:13.878 01:13.878 01:08.398 1 1 01:30.398 01:04.799 01:04.799 64.799 63.84

31 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 01:04.904 01:04.904 01:23.881 2 1 01:47.881 DNA DNA 64.904 62.83

32 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 01:10.796 01:10.796 01:06.326 01:06.326 DNF DNA 66.326 49.42

33 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon Uni日本大学理工学部 01:09.499 01:09.499 01:09.570 01:09.570 01:11.479 01:11.479 01:06.545 01:06.545 66.545 47.41

34 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology 01:10.469 1 01:30.469 01:07.204 01:07.204 01:09.420 01:09.420 01:07.209 01:07.209 67.204 41.42

35 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 01:27.068 1 01:47.068 01:07.357 01:07.357 DNA DNA 67.357 40.05

36 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 01:11.791 01:11.791 01:18.745 01:18.745 01:16.812 2 01:20.812 01:07.452 01:07.452 67.452 39.20

37 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関西 01:33.337 2 1 01:57.337 01:05.587 1 01:07.587 01:05.213 1 01:25.213 00:58.767 1 2 01:40.767 67.587 38.00

38 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 01:07.679 01:07.679 01:05.989 1 01:07.989 DNA DNA 67.679 37.19

39 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 01:11.892 01:11.892 01:08.011 01:08.011 01:26.344 3 01:32.344 01:23.146 2 01:27.146 68.011 34.26

40 25 Tongji University Tongji University 01:16.337 1 01:36.337 01:06.503 1 01:08.503 DNF DNA 68.503 29.97

41 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 01:14.623 01:14.623 01:11.925 01:11.925 01:24.187 01:24.187 01:09.763 01:09.763 69.763 19.27

42 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at We 01:12.953 01:12.953 DNA 01:33.752 01:33.752 01:10.307 01:10.307 70.307 14.77

43 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 01:13.374 01:13.374 01:10.513 01:10.513 01:20.376 3 01:26.376 01:39.514 1 01:41.514 70.513 13.08

44 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 01:16.528 01:16.528 01:10.960 01:10.960 01:21.619 3 01:27.619 01:37.861 5 1 02:07.861 70.960 9.46

45 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 01:10.053 1 01:12.053 01:08.401 1 1 01:30.401 DNA DNA 72.053 7.50

45 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 01:12.379 01:12.379 DNA DNA DNA 72.379 7.50

45 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 01:23.253 1 01:25.253 01:12.469 01:12.469 01:12.698 2 1 01:36.698 01:04.548 4 1 01:32.548 72.469 7.50

45 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 01:28.758 2 01:32.758 01:12.630 01:12.630 01:27.714 01:27.714 01:13.485 01:13.485 72.630 7.50

45 62 College of Industrial Technology,Nihon Univer日本大学生産工学部 01:34.284 01:34.284 01:13.197 01:13.197 DNA DNA 73.197 7.50

45 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 01:10.170 2 01:14.170 01:17.215 2 1 01:41.215 01:41.189 2 01:45.189 01:26.225 1 1 01:48.225 74.170 7.50

45 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 00:58.541 1 01:18.541 00:55.311 1 01:15.311 DNA DNA 75.311 7.50

45 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Te麻生工科自動車大学校 01:16.976 01:16.976 DNA DNA DNA 76.976 7.50

45 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 01:17.782 01:17.782 01:18.229 01:18.229 01:45.573 1 02:05.573 01:24.360 01:24.360 77.782 7.50

45 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 01:23.544 01:23.544 DNF DNA DNA 83.544 7.50

45 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 01:35.669 01:35.669 02:02.688 02:02.688 01:22.500 1 1 01:44.500 01:22.357 2 01:26.357 86.357 7.50

45 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technolog東京農工大学 01:28.466 01:28.466 01:46.269 01:46.269 DNA DNA 88.466 7.50

45 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada 01:28.029 1 2 02:10.029 DNF DNA DNA 130.029 7.50

45 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学 01:16.497 3 3 02:22.497 DNF DNA DNA 142.497 7.50

59 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 32 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 51 Meisei University 明星大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 58 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering anVNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 63 Reva Institute of Technology and ManagaemenReva Institute of Technology and Managaement DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 69 Tokyo Metropolitan University 首都大学東京 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 71 University of Toyama 富山大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 74 Shonan Instituｔe of Technology 湘南工科大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 75 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 79 Institute Technology of Bandung Institute Technology of Bandung DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 80 The American University in Cairo The American University in Cairo DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

59 82 King Mongkut's University of technology ThonKing Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Campus Ra DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00



第10回 全日本 学生フォーミュラ大会　　公式通知　No.19
10th Student Formula Japan　Official announcement No.19
2012 Student Formula Japan - Eudurance Event sign

Minimum Time (seconds) 1361.238

Maximum Time (seconds) 1973.795

Total Course Length (km) 18.14

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Time Laps # of Cones DOC Adj. Time
Endurance

Score

1 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 1357.238 20 2 0 1361.238 300.00 4 0

2 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 1345.477 20 0 1 1365.477 297.50 20 0

3 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 1382.035 20 3 0 1388.035 284.45 6 0

4 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 1389.558 20 0 0 1389.558 283.58 0 0

5 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 1389.955 20 1 0 1391.955 282.22 2 0

6 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 1390.837 20 1 0 1392.837 281.72 2 0

7 38 Meijo University 名城大学 1392.654 20 1 0 1394.654 280.70 2 0

8 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 1395.288 20 0 0 1395.288 280.34 0 0

9 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 1378.988 20 4 1 1406.988 273.81 28 0

10 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関東 1448.950 20 0 0 1448.950 251.24 0 0

11 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 1463.792 20 1 0 1465.792 242.54 2 0

12 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 1471.009 20 0 0 1471.009 239.89 0 0

13 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 1424.845 20 7 2 1478.845 235.94 54 0

14 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 1418.114 20 3 0 1484.114 233.30 66 0

15 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 1476.882 20 10 1 1516.882 217.34 40 0

16 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai 1517.640 20 4 0 1525.640 213.19 8 0

17 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 1478.651 20 17 1 1532.651 209.91 54 0

18 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 1534.401 20 0 0 1534.401 209.09 0 0

19 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 1531.228 20 2 0 1535.228 208.71 4 0

20 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 1459.508 20 5 0 1535.508 208.57 76 0

21 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 1534.483 20 2 0 1538.483 207.19 4 0

22 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 日本大学理工学部 1545.356 20 7 0 1559.356 197.65 14 0

23 25 Tongji University Tongji University 1453.610 20 17 2 1587.610 185.14 134 0

24 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 1540.075 20 5 2 1590.075 184.07 50 0

25 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 1569.748 20 11 1 1611.748 174.79 42 0

26 10 Tokai University 東海大学 1501.476 20 18 1 1616.476 172.80 115 0

27 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 1618.312 20 4 0 1626.312 168.70 8 0

28 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 1560.249 20 0 5 1660.249 154.92 100 0

29 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 1632.416 20 2 2 1676.416 148.55 44 0

30 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 1630.799 20 4 1 1703.799 138.04 73 0

31 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 1703.155 20 12 0 1752.155 120.28 49 0

32 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 DNF 18 0 0 DNF 18.00 0 0

32 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 DNF 18 0 0 DNF 18.00 0 0

32 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 DNF 18 0 0 DNF 18.00 0 0

35 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 DNF 17 0 0 DNF 17.00 0 0

36 1 Sophia University 上智大学 DNF 10 0 0 DNF 10.00 0 0

36 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 DNF 10 0 0 DNF 10.00 0 0

36 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology DNF 10 0 0 DNF 10.00 0 0

39 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 DNF 9 0 0 DNF 9.00 0 0

39 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関西 DNF 9 0 0 DNF 9.00 0 0

41 17 Siam University Siam University DNF 8 0 0 DNF 8.00 0 0

42 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 DNF 6 0 0 DNF 6.00 0 0

43 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 DNF 5 0 0 DNF 5.00 0 0

44 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 DNF 3 0 0 DNF 3.00 0 0

45 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 DNF 1 0 0 DNF 1.00 0 0

46 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 DNF 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 DNF 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 32 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 51 Meisei University 明星大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Technology 麻生工科自動車大学校 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 58 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineer DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 62 College of Industrial Technology,Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 63 Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement Reva Institute of Technology and Managa DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 69 Tokyo Metropolitan University 首都大学東京 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha Universi DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 71 University of Toyama 富山大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 74 Shonan Instituｔe of Technology 湘南工科大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 75 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshe DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学 DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 79 Institute Technology of Bandung Institute Technology of Bandung DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 80 The American University in Cairo The American University in Cairo DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

46 82 King Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Campus Ratchaburi King Mongkut's University of technology DNA 0 0 0 DNF 0.00 0 0

  Penalties
time           score



第10回 全日本 学生フォーミュラ大会　　公式通知　No.20
10th Student Formula Japan　Official announcement No.20
2012 Student Formula JAPAN - Fuel Economy Event sign

Minimum Volume (lit.) 2.00

Maximum Volume (lit.) 4.72

Place
Car
No.

Team Team Fuel Used Adj. Fuel
Economy

Score

1 11 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 2.00 2.00 100.00

2 38 Meijo University 名城大学 2.21 2.21 92.27

3 3 Osaka University 大阪大学 2.51 2.51 81.23

4 31 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 2.53 2.53 80.49

5 49 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関東 2.60 2.60 77.91

6 14 College of Science and Technology, Nihon University 日本大学理工学部 2.63 2.63 76.81

7 28 Kobe University 神戸大学 2.67 2.67 75.34

8 20 Kinki University 近畿大学 2.71 2.71 73.86

9 34 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 2.73 2.73 73.13

10 42 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 2.80 2.80 70.55

11 10 Tokai University 東海大学 2.83 2.83 69.44

12 16 Doshisha University 同志社大学 2.86 2.86 68.34

13 41 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 2.91 2.91 66.50

14 26 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 2.93 2.93 65.76

15 5 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 3.06 3.06 60.98

15 45 Hiroshima University 広島大学 3.06 3.06 60.98

17 81 Prince of Songkla University Prince of Songkla University 3.12 3.12 58.77

18 9 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 3.26 3.26 53.62

19 27 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 3.29 3.29 52.51

20 36 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 3.39 3.39 48.83

21 39 Osaka City University 大阪市立大学 3.55 3.55 42.94

22 21 Nihon Automobile College 日本自動車大学校 3.58 3.58 41.83

23 8 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 3.61 3.61 40.73

24 29 Kogakuin University 工学院大学 3.76 3.76 35.21

25 4 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 3.78 3.78 34.47

26 6 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 3.83 3.83 32.63

27 40 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 3.87 3.87 31.16

28 7 Chiba University 千葉大学 3.88 3.88 30.79

29 25 Tongji University Tongji University 3.99 3.99 26.74

30 44 Gifu University 岐阜大学 4.41 4.41 11.28

31 66 Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai Harbin Institute of Technology at WeiHai 4.63 4.63 3.18

32 1 Sophia University 上智大学 DNF 0.00

32 2 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 DNF 0.00

32 12 Shibaura Institute of Technology 芝浦工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 13 Nippon Institute of Technology 日本工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 15 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 DNF 0.00

32 17 Siam University Siam University DNF 0.00

32 18 Niigata University 新潟大学 DNF 0.00

32 19 Kyoto University 京都大学 DNF 0.00

32 22 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 DNF 0.00

32 23 University of Fukui 福井大学 DNF 0.00

32 24 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 30 Hiroshima Institute of Technology 広島工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 32 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 DNF 0.00

32 33 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 DNF 0.00

32 35 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 37 Okayama University 岡山大学 DNF 0.00

32 43 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 DNF 0.00

32 46 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 47 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダ テクニカル カレッジ 関西 DNF 0.00

32 48 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 DNF 0.00

32 50 Tottori University 鳥取大学 DNF 0.00

32 51 Meisei University 明星大学 DNF 0.00

32 52 Setsunan University 摂南大学 DNF 0.00

32 53 Aso College of Automotive Engineering and Technology 麻生工科自動車大学校 DNF 0.00

32 54 Ritsumeikan University 立命館大学 DNF 0.00

32 55 Seikei University 成蹊大学 DNF 0.00

32 56 Okayama University of Science 岡山理科大学 DNF 0.00

32 57 Aoyama Gakuin University 青山学院大学 DNF 0.00

32 58 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 59 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 DNF 0.00

32 60 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 DNF 0.00

32 61 VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology VNR Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Tech DNF 0.00

32 62 College of Industrial Technology,Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 DNF 0.00

32 63 Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement Reva Institute of Technology and Managaement DNF 0.00

32 64 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology DNF 0.00

32 65 Sojo University 崇城大学 DNF 0.00

32 67 Universitas Gadjah Mada Universitas Gadjah Mada DNF 0.00

32 68 Tokyo Denki University 東京電機大学 DNF 0.00

32 69 Tokyo Metropolitan University 首都大学東京 DNF 0.00

32 70 Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University DNF 0.00

32 71 University of Toyama 富山大学 DNF 0.00

32 72 Aichi Institute of Technology 愛知工業大学 DNF 0.00

32 73 The University of Kitakyusyu 北九州市立大学 DNF 0.00

32 74 Shonan Instituｔe of Technology 湘南工科大学 DNF 0.00

32 75 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 DNF 0.00

32 76 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 DNF 0.00

32 77 National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur DNF 0.00

32 78 Tokyo University of Science, Yamaguchi 山口東京理科大学 DNF 0.00

32 79 Institute Technology of Bandung Institute Technology of Bandung DNF 0.00

32 80 The American University in Cairo The American University in Cairo DNF 0.00

32 82 King Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Campus Ratchaburi King Mongkut's University of technology Thonburi Ca DNF 0.00
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